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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.)A%alads & 2 Cut Volume (Cu.M.)A%dada &y 5 Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
637+180 0 0.00 0.00
6374200 11.72 117.18 117.18
637+220 26.72 384.41 501.59
637+240 20.16 468.91 970.50
637+260 36.87 570.32 1,540.82
637+280 3.21 400.77 1,941.59
637+300 261.99 2,652.05 4,593.64
637+320 746.9 10,088.91 14,682.55
637+340 818.8 15,656.94 30,339.49
6374360 725.31 15,441.04 45,780.53
637+380 1034.9 17,602.13 63,382.66
637+400 1244.93 22,798.33 $6,180.99
637+420 873.3 21,182.21 107,363.20
637+440 689.53 15,628.28 122,991.48
637+460 567.1 12,566.29 135,557.77
637+480 367.37 9,344.67 144,902.44
637+500 510.34 8,777.15 153,679.59
637+520 527.29 10,376.27 16405586
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
637+180 0 0.00 0.00

637+200 12.36 123.61 123.61
637+220 19.25 316.07 439.68
637+240 215.86 2,351.02 2,790.70
637+260 561.82 7,776.81 10,567.51
637+280 952.55 15,143.72 25,711.23
637+300 1333.2 22,857.47 48,568.70
637+320 527.68 18,608.79 67,177.49
637+340 277.86 8,055.43 75,232.92
637+360 428.34 7,062.03 82,294.94
637+380 287.04 7,153.78 89,448.72
637+400 147.7 4,347.40 93,796.12
637+420 265.93 4,136.37 97,932.49
637+440 388.1 6,540.36 104,472.85
637+460 483.47 8,715.76 113,188.61
637+480 441.39 9,248.63 122,437.24
637+500 336.83 7,782.16 130,219.41
637+520 552.67 8,895.02 139,114.42
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